Datenliste Calunis 2025

071.02-16.02
22.02
01.03
14.03
29.03
12.04 -27.04
02.05
17.05
29.05-01.06
07.06-09.06
21.06
05.07-12.07
05.07-17.08

Sportferien

Gruppi
Fasnachtsgottesdienst

Freitagabend-Gruppi
Gruppi

Frahlingsferien

Freitagabend-Gruppi
Gruppi

Auffahrtsferien

Jublasurium
Sola-Nachmittag

Sola

Sommerferien

Jael Stocker 0793649419
Selina Seiler 07975204 64
Tamara Kappeli 076 429 04 21
Noemi Schob 079 866 65 88







